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A002837705 SHAZMEEN RASHID 

ANSARI

Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854134 ADRIJA  JASH Female No  2 2 UR  9  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731574 KUSHAL  UPADHYAY Male No  3 3 UR  12  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896758 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  4  1 4 OBC-B  4  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703739 MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  1  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787881 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  6 6 UR  16  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705209 SURAJ KUMAR SHAH Male No  7 7 UR  7  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002811203 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH Male No  7  1 8 SC  6  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886210 MD  ISLAHUDDIN Male No  8 9 UR  4  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908136 SALMA  PARVIN Female No  9 10 UR  3  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788716 FARHAN  NAJIB Male No  10 11 UR  5  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915785 ASMIT  DE Male No  10 12 UR  12  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889282 KHUSHI  DOLUI Female No  10  2 13 SC  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908127 MASUMA  KHATOON Female No  11 14 UR  2  321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779826 RESHMA  KHATUN Female No  12 15 UR  3  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762026 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  13  3 16 SC  1  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002912920 MAHMOOD  BARI Male No  14 17 UR  6  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002847647 BISHAL  MUKHERJEE Male No  15 18 UR  6  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749033 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  16 19 UR  4  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710180 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  16  2 20 OBC-B  9  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711995 KARISHMA  YADAV Female No  16  3 21 OBC-A  3  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901268 SAYANKAN  PAUL Male No  17 22 UR  9  303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822610 SAHIN  REJA Male No  18  4 23 OBC-A  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829964 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  19  4 24 SC  2  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797317 SAGAR  SARKAR Male No  20 25 UR  3  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800509 NAJIRUNNESSA Female No  21  5 26 OBC-A  1  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765674 ARYA  SINGH Female No  22 27 UR  4  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002932834 ANKITA  DAS Female No  23 28 UR  8  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786834 SUMAN  GHSOH Male No  24 29 UR  2  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820834 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  25  5 30 SC  8  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928852 TASNIM KHATOON ANSARI Female No  26 31 UR  6  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842477 SUDIP  SARDAR Male No  27  6 32 SC  2  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781925 DALIM  MANDAL Male No  28 33 UR  6  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002794008 SAGAR  DAS Male No  29 34 UR  2  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723920 AYESHA  BEGUM Female No  29 35 UR  2  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844425 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  30  7 36 SC  17  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837221 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  31  6 37 OBC-A  4  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876366 SAMIM  GAZI Male No  32 38 UR  3  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782626 SOUMILI  PACHAL Female No  32 39 UR  20  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707098 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  33 40 UR  13  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746461 SOHEL  GAZI Male No  33 41 UR  4  279.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784147 ATAL PRATAP ROY Male No  34 42 UR  13  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839693 WAFEEQA  SHAHNAWAZ Female No  34 43 UR  4  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834239 SUPRAJIT  KAR Male No  35 44 UR  15  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820192 RISHANA  YESMIN Female No  36 45 UR  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858473 RASHID ALI KHAN Male No  36 46 UR  22  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802684 NABEDUL  HASAN Male No  37 47 UR  5  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792093 SHAIKH USAIR JALIL 

SHAIKH

Male No  37 48 UR  6  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770032 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  38 49 UR  2  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002835966 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  38  7 50 OBC-A  4  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905789 OM KANT PANDEY Male No  39 51 UR  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734643 VIJAY  GOALA Male No  40 52 UR  1  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002838291 RAJ KUMAR SINGH Male No  40 53 UR  1  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882807 MOHIT  BHAKAT Male No  40 54 UR  4  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002858544 ABHAY  KUMAR Male No  41 55 UR  2  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933064 NEHA  KUMARI Female No  42 56 UR  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713058 AYESHA  SALAM Female No  42 57 UR  4  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927981 MANIA  LASKAR Female No  42  8 58 OBC-A  2  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865952 PUJA  PRAMANIK Female No  43  8 59 SC  16  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002896182 PRATIBIMBA  DEB Male No  44 60 UR  9  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002795154 PRIYANSHU  MODI Male No  45 61 UR  10  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772217 BRISTI  MAITY Female No  45 62 UR  3  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818596 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  45  9 63 OBC-A  1  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877549 SHIGUFA  TASNIM Female No  46 64 UR  6  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886450 RATAN KUMAR SHARMA Male No  46 65 UR  4  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857201 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  46  10 66 OBC-A  8  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002759787 DEBANJALI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  47 67 UR  10  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002933805 MD  SOHIL Male No  48 68 UR  9  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747988 AMAN  KUMAR Male No  48 69 UR  4  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766106 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  48  11 70 OBC-A  7  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738624 SK FARHAN ALI Male No  49 71 UR  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789986 DEVA  KUMAR Male No  49 72 UR  9  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002928738 RITESH  MARDI Male No  49  1 73 ST  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859505 BIPIN  PASWAN Male No  50 74 UR  3  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906560 SIDRA  RAHMAN Female No  50 75 UR  6  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751164 SAIKAT  BISWAS Male No  50 76 UR  6  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862419 MANTASHA  TASNEEM Female No  51 77 UR  5  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792184 KHUSHI Female No  52 78 UR  2  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719080 ASIF  IQBAL Male No  52 79 UR  10  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773139 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  53  9 80 SC  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776919 DIBYANSHU  RAJBANSHI Male No  54 81 UR  6  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723614 AL KAIF ALAM Male No  54 82 UR  8  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002892080 SHUVACHA  PAL Female No  55 83 UR  3  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747032 SOURAV KUMAR PANDEY Male No  56 84 UR  4  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907102 MD  SULEMAN Male No  57 85 UR  2  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913330 MK  AASHIKA Female No  57 86 UR  15  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930765 SHIVANG  DWIVEDI Male No  58 87 UR  3  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812161 TAHREEM  QAMAR Female No  59 88 UR  4  239.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002931622 SHAHMIN  TASHKIL Female No  60 89 UR  25  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865101 SMRITI  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  61  10 90 SC  20  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792020 NADIM  MOLLAH Male No  62 91 UR  4  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818046 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  63  11 92 SC  15  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851670 ADITYA  SARKAR Male No  64 93 UR  3  228.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002744350 SAIMA  NADEEM Female No  65 94 UR  2  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777197 SAHELI  MONDAL Female No  65  12 95 SC  11  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793212 RUHI  AZAZ Female No  66 96 UR  12  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862885 BIJAY  DAS Male No  67  13 97 SC  9  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818559 GULAFSHA  PARWEEN Female No  68 98 UR  6  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897408 AMAN KUMAR DAS Male No  69 99 UR  4  211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002721590 ARIBA  AHMED Female No  70 100 UR  4  207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772309 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  71 101 UR  3  202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002789363 ALISA  PARVEEN Female No  72 102 UR  3  196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857958 BRIJESH  RAUTH Male No  73 103 UR  4  193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002837705 SHAZMEEN RASHID 

ANSARI

Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  5  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002703739 MD ASHRAFUL HOQUE Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  1  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711995 KARISHMA  YADAV Female No  16  3 3 OBC-A  3  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822610 SAHIN  REJA Male No  18  4 4 OBC-A  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800509 NAJIRUNNESSA Female No  21  5 5 OBC-A  1  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837221 MD TANJIF ISLAM Male No  31  6 6 OBC-A  4  281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002835966 MD SUJANUR RAHAMAN Male No  38  7 7 OBC-A  4  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927981 MANIA  LASKAR Female No  42  8 8 OBC-A  2  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818596 ANISHA  KHATUN Female No  45  9 9 OBC-A  1  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857201 RISHIKA  SHAW Female No  46  10 10 OBC-A  8  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766106 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  48  11 11 OBC-A  7  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002896758 PRITAM  PAUL Male No  4  1 1 OBC-B  4  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710180 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  16  2 2 OBC-B  9  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002811203 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH Male No  7  1 1 SC  6  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889282 KHUSHI  DOLUI Female No  10  2 2 SC  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762026 ANKITA  BARMAN Female No  13  3 3 SC  1  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829964 RIMPA  MANDAL Female No  19  4 4 SC  2  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002820834 SAYANI  HALDER Female No  25  5 5 SC  8  290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842477 SUDIP  SARDAR Male No  27  6 6 SC  2  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002844425 SWARNALI  DAS Female No  30  7 7 SC  17  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865952 PUJA  PRAMANIK Female No  43  8 8 SC  16  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773139 SUCHANA  SARDAR Female No  53  9 9 SC  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865101 SMRITI  ROY PRAMANIK Female No  61  10 10 SC  20  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818046 SWAPNANEEL  BISWAS Male No  63  11 11 SC  15  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777197 SAHELI  MONDAL Female No  65  12 12 SC  11  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862885 BIJAY  DAS Male No  67  13 13 SC  9  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002928738 RITESH  MARDI Male No  49  1 1 ST  4  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


